
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 10. Abendlauf - 8. August 2014 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  458 Pugge           Daniel     -----                  1. M30    00:16:53 
  2.  423 Noldes          Rembert    VfL Ahaus              2. M30    00:17:54 
  3.  477 Lensing         Martin     DJK Coesfeld Triathl   3. M30    00:18:05 
  4.  918 Enseling        Michael    Tri-Finish-Münster     1. M50    00:18:15 
  5.  446 Thuenemann      Guenther   LG Emsdetten           1. M55    00:18:20 
  6.  409 Borgmann        Andreas    LG Emsdetten           2. M50    00:18:21 
  7.  445 Enseling        Markus     -----                  1. M40    00:19:01 
  8.  408 Lembeck         Daniela    SC Nordwalde           1. W35    00:19:43 
  9.  917 Enseling        Oskar      -----                  1. MU14   00:19:54 
 10.  410 Grond           Josef      SC Nordwalde           1. M60    00:20:03 
 11.  426 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1.FC Nordwalde e.V.    3. M50    00:20:22 
 12.  413 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M45    00:20:39 
 13.  466 Janowski        Rainer     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M40    00:20:52 
 14.  436 Schulze Kalthof Kerstin    LG Rosendahl           1. WU18   00:20:52 
 15.  460 Kosler          Franz      SF Merfeld             2. M60    00:21:25 
 16.  480 Eiersbrock      Josef      Dülmen läuft           3. M60    00:21:41 
 17.  433 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           2. M45    00:21:50 
 18.  482 Scharlau        Christian  -----                  1. M35    00:21:55 
 19.  437 Busch           Thomas     TuS Hamborn-Neumühl    4. M30    00:21:56 
 20.  418 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    4. M50    00:22:02 
 21.  414 Böwing          Marc-Andre Billerbecker Läufer    1. M      00:22:09 
 22.  474 Grummel         Frank      SC Nordwalde           3. M40    00:22:22 
 23.  478 Schlüter        Jens       SG Coesfeld 06         5. M30    00:22:28 
 24.  922 Geuking         Alexander  -----                  2. M35    00:22:42 
 25.  428 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   4. M40    00:22:46 
 26.  424 Veltrup         Uwe        TuS Laer 08            5. M50    00:22:54 
 27.  440 Kalvelage       Thomas     DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M45    00:23:58 
 28.  969 Wünsch          Svenja     -----                  1. W40    00:24:10 
 29.  916 Cant£           Magdalena  LSF Münster            1. W50    00:24:19 
 30.  407 Kunstleben      Markus     ASV Senden             4. M45    00:24:21 
 31.  939 Kunstleben      Marlis     ASV Senden             1. W45    00:24:42 
 32.  431 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            2. W35    00:24:54 
 33.  416 Hesper          Bernhard   Billerbecker Läufer    2. M55    00:24:56 
 34.  925 Hilger          Dirk       -----                  5. M40    00:25:11 
 35.  422 Weltermann      Sarah      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W      00:25:28 
 36.  438 Pommerening     Nele       Wasser + Freizeit Mü   2. WU18   00:25:40 
 37.  914 Awater          Manfred    DJK Dülmen             5. M45    00:25:41 
 38.  469 Pfeifer         Andreas    TuS Laer 08            6. M45    00:25:48 
 39.  947 Münstermann     Ulrich     BSV Roxel              7. M45    00:25:56 
 40.  419 Schulze Bisping Agnes      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W50    00:25:57 
 41.  404 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:26:01 
 42.  412 Vehoff          Jens       -----                  6. M30    00:26:02 
 43.  476 Niehoff         Dietmar    Team Weiling           3. M55    00:26:18 
 44.  472 Liebing         Jan        -----                  1. MU16   00:26:24 
 45.  706 Barnewitz       Detlef     -----                  4. M60    00:26:29 
 46.  473 Thomes          Detlev     Turo Darfeld           8. M45    00:26:30 
 47.  949 Pröbsting       Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      5. M60    00:26:37 
 48.  420 Schulze Bisping Lydia      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W      00:27:05 
 49.  417 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    3. W      00:27:05 
 50.  459 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  1. M65    00:27:29 
 51.  454 Lührs           Christina  -----                  1. W30    00:27:30 
 52.  427 Schlieckmann    Helmut     Marathon Steinfurt     6. M60    00:27:39 
 53.  455 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  3. W50    00:27:59 
 54.  453 Eberwein        Max        -----                  7. M30    00:27:59 
 55.  457 Heidbrink       Dennis     -----                  8. M30    00:28:00 
 56.  475 Averbeck        Thomas     -----                  7. M40    00:28:01 
 57.  449 Richter         Silke      SW Havixbeck           2. W40    00:28:16 



 58.  450 Zellerhoff      Julia      -----                  3. W35    00:28:18 
 59.  451 Zellerhoff      Hendrik    -----                  3. M35    00:28:20 
 60.  471 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         6. M50    00:28:21 
 61.  936 Kubitz          Peter      BSG LVM                7. M60    00:28:24 
 62.  401 Voß             Björn      -----                  8. M40    00:28:25 
 63.  434 Korb            Eckard     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M70    00:28:35 
 64.  415 Schulze Bisping Christin   Billerbecker Läufer    4. W      00:28:56 
 65.  452 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld            2. W45    00:29:12 
 66.  479 Brinkmann       Detlef     TuS Altenberge         7. M50    00:29:17 
 67.  481 Rottenbücher    Doris      -----                  4. W35    00:29:20 
 68.  441 Mensing         Lena       -----                  5. W      00:29:31 
 69.  421 Hille           Jessica    TuS Laer 08            5. W35    00:29:32 
 70.  463 Weltermann      Hubert     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M60    00:29:49 
 71.  411 Höltken         Stefan     -----                  4. M35    00:29:53 
 72.  467 Topnik          Claudia    Marathon Steinfurt     3. W45    00:30:00 
 73.  462 Weltermann      Annegret   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W55    00:30:10 
 74.  456 Mört            Christian  -----                  9. M40    00:30:14 
 75.  403 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M40    00:31:14 
 76.  447 Bertels         Petra      -----                  4. W45    00:31:16 
 77.  448 Bertels         Gisbert    -----                  8. M50    00:31:17 
 78.  461 Blömer          Julia      -----                  6. W      00:31:26 
 79.  444 Schröder        Günter     -----                  2. M70    00:31:38 
 80.  468 Himker          Christian  -----                 11. M40    00:31:42 
 81.  432 Bomholt         Judith     -----                  2. W30    00:32:23 
 82.  465 Hagemann        Horst      -----                  2. M65    00:32:25 
 83.  435 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W70    00:32:35 
 84.  470 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         9. M50    00:32:43 
 85.  951 Rabich          Dietmar    -----                 10. M50    00:33:35 
 86.  425 Schulte-Kelling Sylvia     -----                  6. W35    00:34:38 
 87.  442 Schulte-Kelling Markus     -----                  5. M35    00:34:39 
 88.  405 Helms           Tobias     -----                  9. M30    00:35:54 
 89.  952 Rabich          Heike      -----                  4. W50    00:36:15 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  408 Lembeck         Daniela    SC Nordwalde           1. W35    00:19:43 
  2.  436 Schulze Kalthof Kerstin    LG Rosendahl           1. WU18   00:20:52 
  3.  969 Wünsch          Svenja     -----                  1. W40    00:24:10 
  4.  916 Cant£           Magdalena  LSF Münster            1. W50    00:24:19 
  5.  939 Kunstleben      Marlis     ASV Senden             1. W45    00:24:42 
  6.  431 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            2. W35    00:24:54 
  7.  422 Weltermann      Sarah      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W      00:25:28 
  8.  438 Pommerening     Nele       Wasser + Freizeit Mü   2. WU18   00:25:40 
  9.  419 Schulze Bisping Agnes      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W50    00:25:57 
 10.  420 Schulze Bisping Lydia      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W      00:27:05 
 11.  417 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    3. W      00:27:05 
 12.  454 Lührs           Christina  -----                  1. W30    00:27:30 
 13.  455 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  3. W50    00:27:59 
 14.  449 Richter         Silke      SW Havixbeck           2. W40    00:28:16 
 15.  450 Zellerhoff      Julia      -----                  3. W35    00:28:18 
 16.  415 Schulze Bisping Christin   Billerbecker Läufer    4. W      00:28:56 
 17.  452 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld            2. W45    00:29:12 
 18.  481 Rottenbücher    Doris      -----                  4. W35    00:29:20 
 19.  441 Mensing         Lena       -----                  5. W      00:29:31 
 20.  421 Hille           Jessica    TuS Laer 08            5. W35    00:29:32 
 21.  467 Topnik          Claudia    Marathon Steinfurt     3. W45    00:30:00 
 22.  462 Weltermann      Annegret   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W55    00:30:10 
 23.  447 Bertels         Petra      -----                  4. W45    00:31:16 
 24.  461 Blömer          Julia      -----                  6. W      00:31:26 
 25.  432 Bomholt         Judith     -----                  2. W30    00:32:23 



 26.  435 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W70    00:32:35 
 27.  425 Schulte-Kelling Sylvia     -----                  6. W35    00:34:38 
 28.  952 Rabich          Heike      -----                  4. W50    00:36:15 
  
  
                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  458 Pugge           Daniel     -----                  1. M30    00:16:53 
  2.  423 Noldes          Rembert    VfL Ahaus              2. M30    00:17:54 
  3.  477 Lensing         Martin     DJK Coesfeld Triathl   3. M30    00:18:05 
  4.  918 Enseling        Michael    Tri-Finish-Münster     1. M50    00:18:15 
  5.  446 Thuenemann      Guenther   LG Emsdetten           1. M55    00:18:20 
  6.  409 Borgmann        Andreas    LG Emsdetten           2. M50    00:18:21 
  7.  445 Enseling        Markus     -----                  1. M40    00:19:01 
  8.  917 Enseling        Oskar      -----                  1. MU14   00:19:54 
  9.  410 Grond           Josef      SC Nordwalde           1. M60    00:20:03 
 10.  426 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1.FC Nordwalde e.V.    3. M50    00:20:22 
 11.  413 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M45    00:20:39 
 12.  466 Janowski        Rainer     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M40    00:20:52 
 13.  460 Kosler          Franz      SF Merfeld             2. M60    00:21:25 
 14.  480 Eiersbrock      Josef      Dülmen läuft           3. M60    00:21:41 
 15.  433 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           2. M45    00:21:50 
 16.  482 Scharlau        Christian  -----                  1. M35    00:21:55 
 17.  437 Busch           Thomas     TuS Hamborn-Neumühl    4. M30    00:21:56 
 18.  418 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    4. M50    00:22:02 
 19.  414 Böwing          Marc-Andre Billerbecker Läufer    1. M      00:22:09 
 20.  474 Grummel         Frank      SC Nordwalde           3. M40    00:22:22 
 21.  478 Schlüter        Jens       SG Coesfeld 06         5. M30    00:22:28 
 22.  922 Geuking         Alexander  -----                  2. M35    00:22:42 
 23.  428 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   4. M40    00:22:46 
 24.  424 Veltrup         Uwe        TuS Laer 08            5. M50    00:22:54 
 25.  440 Kalvelage       Thomas     DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M45    00:23:58 
 26.  407 Kunstleben      Markus     ASV Senden             4. M45    00:24:21 
 27.  416 Hesper          Bernhard   Billerbecker Läufer    2. M55    00:24:56 
 28.  925 Hilger          Dirk       -----                  5. M40    00:25:11 
 29.  914 Awater          Manfred    DJK Dülmen             5. M45    00:25:41 
 30.  469 Pfeifer         Andreas    TuS Laer 08            6. M45    00:25:48 
 31.  947 Münstermann     Ulrich     BSV Roxel              7. M45    00:25:56 
 32.  404 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:26:01 
 33.  412 Vehoff          Jens       -----                  6. M30    00:26:02 
 34.  476 Niehoff         Dietmar    Team Weiling           3. M55    00:26:18 
 35.  472 Liebing         Jan        -----                  1. MU16   00:26:24 
 36.  706 Barnewitz       Detlef     -----                  4. M60    00:26:29 
 37.  473 Thomes          Detlev     Turo Darfeld           8. M45    00:26:30 
 38.  949 Pröbsting       Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      5. M60    00:26:37 
 39.  459 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  1. M65    00:27:29 
 40.  427 Schlieckmann    Helmut     Marathon Steinfurt     6. M60    00:27:39 
 41.  453 Eberwein        Max        -----                  7. M30    00:27:59 
 42.  457 Heidbrink       Dennis     -----                  8. M30    00:28:00 
 43.  475 Averbeck        Thomas     -----                  7. M40    00:28:01 
 44.  451 Zellerhoff      Hendrik    -----                  3. M35    00:28:20 
 45.  471 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         6. M50    00:28:21 
 46.  936 Kubitz          Peter      BSG LVM                7. M60    00:28:24 
 47.  401 Voß             Björn      -----                  8. M40    00:28:25 
 48.  434 Korb            Eckard     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M70    00:28:35 
 49.  479 Brinkmann       Detlef     TuS Altenberge         7. M50    00:29:17 
 50.  463 Weltermann      Hubert     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M60    00:29:49 
 51.  411 Höltken         Stefan     -----                  4. M35    00:29:53 
 52.  456 Mört            Christian  -----                  9. M40    00:30:14 
 53.  403 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M40    00:31:14 
 54.  448 Bertels         Gisbert    -----                  8. M50    00:31:17 



 55.  444 Schröder        Günter     -----                  2. M70    00:31:38 
 56.  468 Himker          Christian  -----                 11. M40    00:31:42 
 57.  465 Hagemann        Horst      -----                  2. M65    00:32:25 
 58.  470 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         9. M50    00:32:43 
 59.  951 Rabich          Dietmar    -----                 10. M50    00:33:35 
 60.  442 Schulte-Kelling Markus     -----                  5. M35    00:34:39 
 61.  405 Helms           Tobias     -----                  9. M30    00:35:54� 


